)
newsquow

Daily Economic Release

Wednesday, 2nd February 2022

EST

02:45

05:00
05:00
05:00
05:00
05:00
05:00
05:00

05:00

05:00

05:00
07:00
08:15
08:30
10:30

10:30

10:30

10:30

10:30

10:30
10:30

10:30

16:00
16:30
17:00
17:00

18:50

GMT

07:45

10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00
12:00
13:15
13:30
15:30

15:30

15:30

15:30

15:30

15:30
15:30

15:30

21:00
21:30
22:00
22:00

23:50

(60)

FR

EU

EU

EU
us
us
CA
us

us

us

us

us

us
us

us

BZ
AU
AU
AU

JN

Event
Budget Balance (Dec)

Consumer Price Preliminary MM (Jan)
Consumer Price Preliminary YY (Jan)
CPI (EU Norm) Preliminary MM (Jan)
CPI (EU Norm) Preliminary YY (Jan)
CPI NSA (Jan)
HICP Flash YY (Jan)
HICP-X Food & Energy Flash YY (Jan)

HICP-X Food, Energy, Alcohol &
Tobacco Flash YY (Jan)

HICP-X Food, Energy, Alcohol &
Tobacco Flash MM (Jan)

CPI NSA (Jan)

MBA Mortgage Applications (28 Jan)
ADP National Employment (Jan)
Building Permits MM (Dec)

EIA Weekly Crude Production

EIA Weekly Crude Production Change,
bbl

EIA Weekly Crude Production Change, %

EIA Weekly Crude Stocks (24 Jan)

EIA Weekly Distillate Stocks (24 Jan)

EIA Weekly Gasoline Stocks (24 Jan)
EIA Weekly Refining Utilisation (24 Jan)

EIA Weekly Cushing Stocks (24 Jan)

Selic Interest Rate (2 Feb)
AIG Construction Index (Dec)
Services PMI Final (Jan)

Composite PMI Final (Jan)

Foreign Bond Investment (24 Jan)

Exp.

3.8%
-0.9%
4.0%

4.4%

2.0%

1.9%

207k
-1.5%

1.833M

-1.667

1.433M

10.75%

Copyright © 2022 Newsquawk Voice Limited. All rights reserved.
Registered Office One Love Lane, London, EC2V 7JN, United Kingdom - Registered Number 12020774 -

newsquawk.com - +44 20 3582 2778 - info@newsquawk.com

Prev.

-181.02

0.4%
3.9%
0.5%
4.2%
106.6
5.0%
2.7%

2.6%

0.40%

110.38
-7.1%
807k
6.8%
11.6M

-100k

-0.86%

2.377TM

-2.798

1.297M

-0.4%
-1.823

9.25%
57.0
45.0
45.3

-107.1

Low

3.0%
-1.9%
3.1%

3.6%
1.7%

1.4%

50k
-5.0%

-2.000

-2.100

0.900M

10.25%

Registered in England and Wales.

High

4.4%
-0.1%
5.0%

5.2%
2.8%

2.7%

350k
0.0%

2.900M

0.500M

3.000M

10.75%



(%)
newsquow

EST GMT CcoO Event Exp. Prev. Low High
18:50 23:50 JIN Foreign Investment JP Stock (24 Jan) 10.2B
18:50 23:50 JIN Foreign Investment JP Bonds (24 Jan) '1’7820'0
18:50 23:50 JIN Foreign Stock Investment (24 Jan) -86.5B

N/A N/A WD OPEC+ Meeting

EST GMT (6{0) Speakers

RBA's Lowe speaking at the Sydney

20:30 01:30 AU National Press Club

BoC's Gravelle speaking on The Road

10:00 15:00 CA Ahead

BoC's Macklem & Rogers at the Senate

15:00 20:00 CA Banking Committee

EST GMT CcoO Supply

19:00 00:00 AU AUD 1bIn 1.00% 2031 AGB Auction

08:30 13:30 us Quarterly Refunding Announcement (3yr,

10yr, 30yr)
EST GMT CcoO Earnings
UK Severn Trent, Vodafone

EU Santander, Orsted, Hexagon, Novo
Nordisk, Alfa Level, Swedbank, Kone, Ferrari
Sz Novartis

Meta, Thermo Fischer, Marathon, Boston
us Scientific, D.R. Horton, Roper, Emerson
Electric, AbbVie, Cognizant, T-Mobile

EST GMT CO Holiday

CN Chinese New Year

Disclaimer

The information contained within this document has been prepared and issued by Newsquawk Voice Limited ("Newsquawk") on the basis of
publicly available information and other sources believed to be reliable. Whilst all reasonable care is taken to ensure that the facts stated are
accurate, neither Newsquawk nor any of its directors, officers or employees shall be in any way held responsible for its content or your use of it.
Neither the provision of any content herein nor anything on our website or any other media we use is intended to, and should not be construed as,
providing advice and/or enticing an offer or solicitation to invest in, buy or sell securities or other financial instruments.

Copyright © 2022 Newsquawk Voice Limited. All rights reserved.
Registered Office One Love Lane, London, EC2V 7JN, United Kingdom - Registered Number 12020774 - Registered in England and Wales.
newsquawk.com - +44 20 3582 2778 - info@newsquawk.com



