

Daily Economic Release

Wednesday, 2nd February 2022

EST	GMT	СО	Event	Exp.	Prev.	Low	High
02:45	07:45	FR	Budget Balance (Dec)		-181.02 B		
05:00	10:00	IT	Consumer Price Preliminary MM (Jan)		0.4%		
05:00	10:00	IT	Consumer Price Preliminary YY (Jan)	3.8%	3.9%	3.0%	4.4%
05:00	10:00	IT	CPI (EU Norm) Preliminary MM (Jan)	-0.9%	0.5%	-1.9%	-0.1%
05:00	10:00	IT	CPI (EU Norm) Preliminary YY (Jan)	4.0%	4.2%	3.1%	5.0%
05:00	10:00	IT	CPI NSA (Jan)		106.6		
05:00	10:00	EU	HICP Flash YY (Jan)	4.4%	5.0%	3.6%	5.2%
05:00	10:00	EU	HICP-X Food & Energy Flash YY (Jan)	2.0%	2.7%	1.7%	2.8%
05:00	10:00	EU	HICP-X Food, Energy, Alcohol & Tobacco Flash YY (Jan)	1.9%	2.6%	1.4%	2.7%
05:00	10:00	EU	HICP-X Food, Energy, Alcohol & Tobacco Flash MM (Jan)		0.40%		
05:00	10:00	EU	CPI NSA (Jan)		110.38		
07:00	12:00	US	MBA Mortgage Applications (28 Jan)		-7.1%		
08:15	13:15	US	ADP National Employment (Jan)	207k	807k	50k	350k
08:30	13:30	CA	Building Permits MM (Dec)	-1.5%	6.8%	-5.0%	0.0%
10:30	15:30	US	EIA Weekly Crude Production		11.6M		
10:30	15:30	US	EIA Weekly Crude Production Change, bbl		-100k		
10:30	15:30	US	EIA Weekly Crude Production Change, %		-0.86%		
10:30	15:30	US	EIA Weekly Crude Stocks (24 Jan)	1.833M	2.377M	-2.000 M	2.900M
10:30	15:30	US	EIA Weekly Distillate Stocks (24 Jan)	-1.667 M	-2.798 M	-2.100 M	0.500M
10:30	15:30	US	EIA Weekly Gasoline Stocks (24 Jan)	1.433M	1.297M	0.900M	3.000M
10:30	15:30	US	EIA Weekly Refining Utilisation (24 Jan)		-0.4%		
10:30	15:30	US	EIA Weekly Cushing Stocks (24 Jan)		-1.823 M		
16:00	21:00	BZ	Selic Interest Rate (2 Feb)	10.75%	9.25%	10.25%	10.75%
16:30	21:30	AU	AIG Construction Index (Dec)		57.0		
17:00	22:00	AU	Services PMI Final (Jan)		45.0		
17:00	22:00	AU	Composite PMI Final (Jan)		45.3		
18:50	23:50	JN	Foreign Bond Investment (24 Jan)		-107.1 B		



EST	GMT	СО	Event	Ехр.	Prev.	Low	High
18:50	23:50	JN	Foreign Investment JP Stock (24 Jan)		10.2B		
18:50	23:50	JN	Foreign Investment JP Bonds (24 Jan)		-1,720.0 B		
18:50	23:50	JN	Foreign Stock Investment (24 Jan)		-86.5B		
N/A	N/A	WD	OPEC+ Meeting				
EST	GMT	СО	Speakers				
20:30	01:30	AU	RBA's Lowe speaking at the Sydney National Press Club				
10:00	15:00	CA	BoC's Gravelle speaking on The Road Ahead				
15:00	20:00	CA	BoC's Macklem & Rogers at the Senate Banking Committee				
EST	GMT	СО	Supply				
19:00	00:00	AU	AUD 1bln 1.00% 2031 AGB Auction				
08:30	13:30	US	Quarterly Refunding Announcement (3yr, 10yr, 30yr)				
EST	GMT	СО	Earnings				
		UK	Severn Trent, Vodafone				
		EU	Santander, Orsted, Hexagon, Novo Nordisk, Alfa Level, Swedbank, Kone, Ferrari				
		SZ	Novartis				
		US	Meta, Thermo Fischer, Marathon, Boston Scientific, D.R. Horton, Roper, Emerson Electric, AbbVie, Cognizant, T-Mobile				
EST	GMT	СО	Holiday				
		CN	Chinese New Year				

Disclaimer

The information contained within this document has been prepared and issued by Newsquawk Voice Limited ("Newsquawk") on the basis of publicly available information and other sources believed to be reliable. Whilst all reasonable care is taken to ensure that the facts stated are accurate, neither Newsquawk nor any of its directors, officers or employees shall be in any way held responsible for its content or your use of it. Neither the provision of any content herein nor anything on our website or any other media we use is intended to, and should not be construed as, providing advice and/or enticing an offer or solicitation to invest in, buy or sell securities or other financial instruments.